COUNTERSUNK SCREW
SAW TIP
Special self-perforating tip with serrated thread (SAW tip) that cuts the
timber grains, facilitating initial grip and subsequent pull-through.
LONGER THREAD
Greater thread length (60%) to ensure superb joint closure and great
versatility.
SOFTWOOD

CODES AND DIMENSIONS
TURNED WASHER
see page 74
d1
CODE L b A pcs
[mm]
[in] [mm] [in] [mm] [in] [in]
5
0.20
#11
TX 25
HBSS550 50 1  15/16 30 1  3/16 3/4 200
HBSS560 60 2  3/8 35 1  3/8 3/4 200
HBSS570 70 2  3/4 40 1  9/16 1 200
HBSS580 80 3  1/8 50 1  15/16 1 100
HBSS5100 100 4 60 2  3/8 1  1/2 100
HBSS5120 120 4  3/4 60 2  3/8 2  1/4 100
6
0.24
#14
TX 30
HBSS660 60 2  3/8 35 1  3/8 3/4 100
HBSS670 70 2  3/4 40 1  9/16 1 100
HBSS680 80 3  1/8 50 1  15/16 1 100
HBSS690 90 3  1/2 55 2  3/16 1  1/4 100
HBSS6100 100 4 60 2  3/8 1  1/2 100
HBSS6120 120 4  3/4 75 2  15/16 1  3/4 100
HBSS6140 140 5  1/2 80 3  1/8 2  1/4 100
HBSS6160 160 6  1/4 90 3  1/2 2  3/4 100
HBSS6180 180 7  1/8 100 4 3 100
HBSS6200 200 8 100 4 3  3/4 100
HBSS6220 220 8  5/8 100 4 4  1/2 100
HBSS6240 240 9  1/2 100 4 5  1/2 100
HBSS6260 260 10  1/4 100 4 6  1/4 100
HBSS6280 280 11 100 4 7 100
HBSS6300 300 11  3/4 100 4 7  3/4 100
d1
CODE L b A pcs
[mm]
[in] [mm] [in] [mm] [in] [in]
8
0.32
TX 40
HBSS880 80 3  1/8 52 2  1/16 1 100
HBSS8100 100 4 60 2  3/8 1  1/2 100
HBSS8120 120 4  3/4 80 3  1/8 1  1/2 100
HBSS8140 140 5  1/2 80 3  1/8 2  1/4 100
HBSS8160 160 6  1/4 90 3  1/2 2  3/4 100
HBSS8180 180 7  1/8 90 3  1/2 3  1/2 100
HBSS8200 200 8 100 4 3  3/4 100
HBSS8220 220 8  5/8 100 4 4  1/2 100
HBSS8240 240 9  1/2 100 4 5  1/2 100
HBSS8260 260 10  1/4 100 4 6  1/4 100
HBSS8280 280 11 100 4 7 100
HBSS8300 300 11  3/4 100 4 7  3/4 100
HBSS8320 320 12  5/8 100 4 8  1/2 100
HBSS8340 340 13  3/8 100 4 9  1/4 100
HBSS8360 360 14  1/4 100 4 10 100
HBSS8380 380 15 100 4 11 100
HBSS8400 400 15  3/4 100 4 11  3/4 100
Nominal diameter d1 [in](1) 0.20 0.24 0.32
Outer thread diameter d1
[mm] 5 6 8
[in] 0.197 0.236 0.315